FLEET FEET

== weIMOVEMENT

FRONTRUNNER

Eisenhart Cross Country Invitational - HS Girls 9/10 Race

1. Centerville
2 5 7 8 12 (28)(36)= 34
Sydney Khosla, Layla Emmert, Hannah Mangen, Katie Jauch, Katie Lynch,
Claire Maxwell, Kalie Adrian
2. Wester. North
1 4 9 13 19 (25)(45)= 46
Erica Mobley, Grace Blanchong, Samantha Dages, Eva Bernhardt, Bryce
Gabelman, Christina Prokop, Emma Fury
3. Olen. Liberty
11 16 18 31 40 (56)(57)= 116
Lauren Buddie, Megan Miller, Kayla Reichert, Hannah Karr, Lauren
Wagner, Hannah Richards, Juliana Van Der Lans
4. Pick. North
15 17 32 37 47 (60)(74)= 148
Lindsey Keaton, Emma Vah, Brooke Woodruff, Emily Grube, Jessica Howell,
Janelle Eblin, Cami Duncan
5. Gah. Lincoln
6 10 24 65 82 (97)(103)= 187
Riley Dickson, Hannah Schlegel, Alex Beim, Lizzy Shockney, Zoe Turner,
Emma Oder, Elizabeth Bruyako
6. Hoover
20 27 42 49 67 (69)(79)= 205
Jordan Pollard, Alyssa Miller, Anna Clancy, Abby Wilson, Chloe Kling,
Kaitlin Stock, Ally Bercaw
6. Granville
23 35 38 54 55(140)(153)= 205
Kay Hyman, Becky Miller, Emma Reamer, Allison Moore, Tori Bergstrom,
Frances Goodwin, Elyssa Dorman
8. Thom. Worthington
22 46 59 64 71 (91)(98)= 262
Sonia Mustric, Caroline Darling, Oliva Burrell, Grace Edgerton, Anna
Gerber, Khava Morris, Kathryn Mierzejewski
9. Wester. Central
30 58 63 68 86 (90)(105)= 305
Remi Schultz, Mya Delaney, Ava Walker, Ellie Mallon, Andi Zimmerer,
Olivia Loesch, Chloe Michaels
10. Hil. Davidson
26 29 72 85 102(111)(125)= 314
Hannah Zawisza, Riley Ries, Lauren Wingenfield, Hanna Smith, Kaitlyn
Oblinger, Jill Rodgers, Anna Renner
11. Dub. Scioto
39 43 66 75 92 (95)(101)= 315
Chloe Wheeler, Felecity Paez, Kaeleigh Gould, Kate Adelman, Blake
Berry, Alyssa Schantz, Fola Olujide-Ajibada
12. Olen. Orange
33 62 70 80 81 (94)(99)= 326
Olivia Dieckmann, Celia Ritchie, Molly Teller, Allison Holdcroft,
Marina Siles, Nicole lke, Erin Pearson



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Miamisburg

14 50 83 84 113(123)(156)= 344
Abi Lacanilao, Rufaro Bulathsinghalage, Emma Bellert, Jozie Osborne,
Emma Savely, Caitlin McGillivary, Peyton Scott
Hil. Bradley

41 48 76 77 118(122)(130)= 360
Marin Casey, Damaris Tawney, Abbi Hile, Leah Donelson, Kate Hittie,
Lilly Snyder, Lillie Sherwood
Little Miami

3 52 110 112 114(115) = 391
Lydia Vach, Alyssa Hill, Bethany Brummett, Katie Schuckmann, Meredith
McCauley, Elisabeth Hartman
Pick. Central

51 78 87 104 108 (127)(135)= 428
Sydney Hansen, Morgan Merritt, Sarah Murdock, Haley Griggs, Chloe
Meares, Kiera Miller, Bridget Haag
Dub. Coffman

34 73 121 124 136 (138)(149)= 488

Willow Hayward, Manasvini Kumaraswamy, Hannah Stump, Rachel Hoadley,

Zoe Mamais, Abby Rudolph, Brittney Le
Upper Arlington

61 93 117 119 120(133)(137)= 510

Lizzy Blind, Lily Manoukian, Jessie Stevenson, Emma Wunderlich,
Mauretta Patitsas, Emma Lutman, Jessica Hogan
Reynoldsburg

21 53 134 152 154 = 514

Natalie Castello, Nia Grant, Kelsie Kinsey, Annie Crafter, Bella
Hutson-Comeaux
Big Walnut

44 116 126 128 129 (146)(147) = 543

Alina Pecci, Siena Coomes, Jasmine Lucas, Emily Thompson, Fiona
Lariviere, Allie Snyder, Kaylene McGowen
Marysville

88 100 106 107 143 (148)(150)= 544
Abby Burnes, Claire Kuhnle, Ellie Nichols, Alyssa Miller, Aubrey Moser,
Megan Caltrider, Kay Houser
Wor. Kilbourne

89 96 131 132 139 (142)(155)= 587
Joselin List, Mikayla Naviello, Maggie Dyer, Daisy Barrie, Kelly Cline,
Lauren Byrne, McKenna Oyer
Del. Hayes

109 141 144 145 151 (157) = 690

Katelyn Foley, Brianna Rittenour, Lucinda Eckman, Grace Ulicny, Faith
Crimm, Harley Devanna

Place TmPI Bib# Name School Mile 1 Mile 2 Time Pace
1 1 1753 Erica Mobley Wester. North 6:03 12:46 20:11.7
2 2 1027 Sydney Khosla Centerville 6:08 12:54  20:25.5
3 3 1350 Lydia Vach Little Miami 6:07 13:04  20:43.3
4 4 1739 Grace Blanchong Wester. North 6:22 13:19 20:57.4
5 5 1013 Layla Emmert Centerville 6:31 13:25 21:00.7
6 6 1151 Riley Dickson Gabh. Lincoln 6:06 13:11 21:00.7
7 7 1036 Hannah Mangen Centerville 6:31 13:25 21:01.1
8 8 1024 Katie Jauch Centerville 6:31 13:25 21:01.4
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1743 Samantha Dages
1165 Hannah Schlegel
1440 Lauren Buddie
1035 Katie Lynch
1738 Eva Bernhardt
1409 Abi Lacanilao
1574 Lindsey Keaton
1464 Megan Miller
1603 Emma Vah
1470 Kayla Reichert
1746 Bryce Gabelman
1324 Jordan Pollard
1612 Natalie Castello
1651 Sonia Mustric
1208 Kay Hyman
1144 Alex Beim
1756 Christina Prokop
1295 Hannah Zawisza
1320 Alyssa Miller
1037 Claire Maxwell
1287 Riley Ries
1729 Remi Schultz
1458 Hannah Karr
1609 Brooke Woodruff
1495 Olivia Dieckmann
1081 Willow Hayward
1213 Becky Miller
991 Kalie Adrian
1567 Emily Grube
1218 Emma Reamer
1142 Chloe Wheeler
1481 Lauren Wagner
1246 Marin Casey
1302 Anna Clancy
1137 Felecity Paez
984 Alina Pecci
1745 Emma Fury
1630 Caroline Darling
1571 Jessica Howell
1266 Damaris Tawney
1337 Abby Wilson
1398 Rufaro Bulathsinghala
1538 Sydney Hansen
1347 Alyssa Hill
1614 Nia Grant
1215 Allison Moore
1200 Tori Bergstrom
1472 Hannah Richards
1480 Juliana Van Der Lans
1011 Madison Earnest
1057 Leah Vanbeysterveldt
1468 Abigail Neff
1715 Mya Delaney
1041 Emma O'Brien
1625 Oliva Burrell

Wester. North
Gah. Lincoln
Olen. Liberty
Centerville
Wester. North
Miamisburg
Pick. North
Olen. Liberty
Pick. North
Olen. Liberty
Wester. North
Hoover
Reynoldsburg
Thom. Worthington
Granville

Gah. Lincoln
Wester. North
Hil. Davidson
Hoover
Centerville
Hil. Davidson
Wester. Central
Olen. Liberty
Pick. North
Olen. Orange
Dub. Coffman
Granville
Centerville
Pick. North
Granville

Dub. Scioto
Olen. Liberty
Hil. Bradley
Hoover

Dub. Scioto
Big Walnut
Wester. North
Thom. Worthington
Pick. North
Hil. Bradley
Hoover
Miamisburg
Pick. Central
Little Miami
Reynoldsburg
Granville
Granville
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Centerville
Centerville
Olen. Liberty
Wester. Central
Centerville
Thom. Worthington

6:21
6:19
6:26
6:38
6:29
6:20
6:28
6:35
6:33
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6:28
6:28
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6:36
6:42
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6:54
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6:44
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6:44
6:31
7:12
6:43
7:01
6:53
6:46
7:02
6:39
7:05
7:02
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6:56
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7:08
7:01
6:46
6:52
7:12
7:01

13:18
13:24
13:26
13:40
13:33
13:29
13:42
13:42
13:46
13:41
13:47
13:45
13:41
13:31
13:50
14:00
14:05
14:05
13:54
14:07
14:24
14:00
14:09
14:05
14:18
14:17
14:27
14:24
14:24
14:22
14:21
14:09
14:19
14:22
14:10
14:30
14:20
14:23
14:31
14:17
14:37
14:26
14:42
14:28
14:26
14:36
14:35
14:36
14:39
14:42
14:40
14:23
14:34
14:51
14:41

21:05.2
21:15.0
21:19.5
21:22.9
21:23.6
21:24.9
21:32.2
21:33.9
21:35.3
21:35.9
21:43.0
21:46.4
21:46.5
21:54.3
21:55.1
22:02.4
22:05.5
22:08.6
22:09.3
22:13.8
22:14.1
22:15.1
22:17.0
22:17.9
22:18.7
22:23.6
22:23.9
22:25.6
22:27.5
22:28.1
22:29.8
22:31.6
22:32.2
22:33.1
22:33.7
22:36.2
22:37.9
22:38.1
22:42.0
22:43.3
22:47.5
22:48.4
22:49.4
22:50.1
22:51.0
22:51.1
22:52.4
22:52.8
22:53.9
22:54.9
22:56.4
22:56.5
22:58.8
23:00.0
23:01.0
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7:07
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:11
7:11
7:11
7:12
7:12
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1561 Janelle Eblin

1662 Lizzy Blind

1519 Celia Ritchie

1733 Ava Walker

1762 Audrey Smith
1632 Grace Edgerton
1023 Alexandria Jackson
1167 Lizzy Shockney
1123 Kaeleigh Gould
1317 Chloe Kling

1726 Ellie Mallon

1441 Shannon Burke
1758 Ariana Sanabria
1332 Kaitlin Stock

1522 Molly Teller

1635 Anna Gerber

1294 Lauren Wingenfield

1087 Manasvini Kumaraswamy

1488 Maia Zafirova
1559 Cami Duncan
1113 Kate Adelman
1445 Allison Davis
1002 Emily Coderre
1250 Abbi Hile
1248 Leah Donelson
1543 Morgan Merritt
1299 Ally Bercaw
1506 Allison Holdcroft
1520 Marina Siles
1172 Zoe Turner
1395 Emma Bellert
1328 Khalila Saleh

994 Alaina Berger
1419 Jozie Osborne
1291 Hanna Smith
1606 Allie Westall
1737 Andi Zimmerer
1601 Leah Sherry
1545 Sarah Murdock
1371 Abby Burnes
1777 Joselin List

992 Ellie Avera
1725 Olivia Loesch
1647 Khava Morris
1115 Blake Berry
1685 Lily Manoukian
1508 Nicole lke
1140 Alyssa Schantz
1570 Chloe Horne
1754 Rachel Murray
1779 Mikayla Naviello
1600 Brennan Santa
1159 Emma Oder
1644 Kathryn Mierzejewski
1759 Elaine Sherrard

Pick. North
Upper Arlington
Olen. Orange
Wester. Central
Wester. North
Thom. Worthington
Centerville
Gah. Lincoln
Dub. Scioto
Hoover
Wester. Central
Olen. Liberty
Wester. North
Hoover

Olen. Orange
Thom. Worthington
Hil. Davidson
Dub. Coffman
Olen. Liberty
Pick. North
Dub. Scioto
Olen. Liberty
Centerville

Hil. Bradley

Hil. Bradley
Pick. Central
Hoover

Olen. Orange
Olen. Orange
Gah. Lincoln
Miamisburg
Hoover
Centerville
Miamisburg

Hil. Davidson
Pick. North
Wester. Central
Pick. North
Pick. Central
Marysville

Wor. Kilbourne
Centerville
Wester. Central
Thom. Worthington
Dub. Scioto
Upper Arlington
Olen. Orange
Dub. Scioto
Pick. North
Wester. North
Wor. Kilbourne
Pick. North
Gabh. Lincoln
Thom. Worthington
Wester. North

7:01
6:45
6:48
7:01
7:12
7:02
7:11
6:53
7:01
7:06
6:59
6:53
7:15
7:19
7:26
7:09
7:21
7:03
7:00
7:01
6:52
6:57
7:11
7:19
6:51
7:00
7:08
6:54
7:02
6:52
7:10
7:14
7:04
7:00
7:21
7:25
7:20
7:11
7:04
6:59
7:00
7:28
7:05
7:26
7:25
7:03
7:52
7:07
7:28
7:22
7:17
7:06
7:43
7:29
7:28

14:47
14:29
14:32
14:38
15:01
14:45
14:53
14:39
14:52
14:55
14:45
14:42
15:03
15:01
15:05
14:54
15:01
14:52
14:48
14:54
14:36
14:40
14:53
15:07
14:23
14:50
15:02
14:51
14:50
15:04
14:59
15:06
15:00
15:04
15:14
15:17
15:14
15:14
15:01
14:56
15:12
15:33
15:16
15:35
15:40
15:20
16:01
15:28
15:38
15:31
15:38
15:36
16:03
16:06
15:56

23:01.5
23:10.5
23:11.3
23:12.6
23:15.2
23:17.0
23:19.3
23:22.0
23:23.2
23:25.0
23:26.1
23:26.5
23:26.8
23:27.1
23:27.3
23:28.1
23:29.6
23:30.4
23:30.7
23:33.5
23:34.5
23:35.0
23:36.3
23:37.4
23:40.4
23:43.3
23:46.0
23:46.0
23:49.6
23:50.6
23:52.5
23:55.1
23:57.4
24:00.7
24:02.2
24:03.7
24:07.3
24:07.6
24:08.9
24:12.5
24:13.2
24:16.0
24:18.3
24:19.8
24:22.7
24:25.4
24:27.7
24:32.4
24:34.5
24:39.3
24:42.0
24:46.5
24:49.0
24:50.1
24:50.3

7:26
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7:34
7:34
7:34
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:01
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1577 Maggie Lare
1515 Erin Pearson
1379 Claire Kuhnle
1050 Margot Rintoul
1333 Blaire Strange

1134 Fola Olujide-Ajibada

1281 Kaitlyn Oblinger
1146 Elizabeth Bruyako
1555 Alexis Collier
1051 Molly Rose
1592 Rachel Rector
1512 Elayna Newkirk
1535 Haley Griggs
1728 Chloe Michaels
1514 Marcia Paredes
1387 Ellie Nichols
1383 Alyssa Miller
1542 Chloe Meares
1226 Katelyn Foley
1750 Lydia Lynskey
1344 Bethany Brummett
1288 Jill Rodgers
1349 Katie Schuckmann
1048 Olivia Ralston
1422 Emma Savely
1477 Chloe Sidick
1556 Reagan Cox
1714 Caroline Cable
1348 Meredith McCauley
1008 Amy Diiullo
1346 Elisabeth Hartman
1364 Grace Mullett
1525 Nicole Yarris
1003 Alaina Croskey
971 Siena Coomes
1694 Jessie Stevenson
1154 Christina Holmes
1568 Alexis High
1588 Lindsey Parker
1040 Aisha Naik
1252 Kate Hittie
1695 Emma Wunderlich
1689 Mauretta Patitsas
1042 Kristen Orton
1106 Hannah Stump
1265 Lilly Snyder
1650 Olivia Murray
1415 Caitlin McGillivary
1501 Sarah Ghazi
1654 Irena Nelson
999 Kaitlyn Caufield
1319 Emily Michel
1166 Claire Sherwood
1084 Rachel Hoadley
1055 Sophie Snyder

Pick. North
Olen. Orange
Marysville
Centerville
Hoover

Dub. Scioto

Hil. Davidson
Gah. Lincoln
Pick. North
Centerville
Pick. North
Olen. Orange
Pick. Central
Wester. Central
Olen. Orange
Marysville
Marysville

Pick. Central
Del. Hayes
Wester. North
Little Miami
Hil. Davidson
Little Miami
Centerville
Miamisburg
Olen. Liberty
Pick. North
Wester. Central
Little Miami
Centerville
Little Miami
Logan

Olen. Orange
Centerville

Big Walnut
Upper Arlington
Gabh. Lincoln
Pick. North
Pick. North
Centerville

Hil. Bradley
Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Centerville
Dub. Coffman
Hil. Bradley
Thom. Worthington
Miamisburg
Olen. Orange
Thom. Worthington
Centerville
Hoover

Gabh. Lincoln
Dub. Coffman
Centerville

7:08
7:17
7:37
7:50
7:28
7:03
7:29
7:43
7:18
7:49
7:36
7:41
7:33
7:23
7:52
7:37
6:58
7:51
7:28
7:37
7:34
7:25
7:34
7:40
7:27
7:15
7:47
7:37
7:34
7:54
7:33
7:43
7:52
7:46
7:17
7:18
7:47
7:48
7:35
7:54
7:10
7:45
7:46
7:50
7:26
8:07
7:42
8:13
7:53
7:48
7:59
7:57
7:56
8:04
7:59

15:30
15:32
15:53
16:03
15:53
15:38
16:01
16:03
15:39
16:05
16:03
15:49
15:59
15:54
16:13
16:07
16:04
16:10
16:01
16:06
16:05
15:55
16:05
16:08
16:17
15:35
16:17
16:15
16:05
16:24
16:09
16:04
16:25
16:07
15:59
15:51
16:23
16:00
16:02
16:27
15:50
16:27
16:22
16:19
16:13
16:48
16:19
16:39
16:25
16:30
16:42
17:01
16:42
17:00
16:41

24:50.8
24:51.8
24:52.0
24:54.0
24:54.7
24:55.6
24:55.9
24:56.1
25:00.0
25:01.3
25:07.8
25:08.0
25:08.8
25:11.4
25:13.5
25:15.8
25:16.5
25:17.2
25:17.5
25:19.3
25:20.1
25:21.1
25:21.4
25:21.7
25:22.5
25:22.5
25:26.2
25:26.6
25:28.9
25:29.3
25:29.5
25:30.5
25:33.3
25:34.0
25:34.4
25:34.5
25:39.5
25:46.3
25:47.2
25:49.5
25:50.4
25:51.3
25:52.3
25:55.8
25:56.4
25:57.6
25:57.8
25:58.1
25:58.3
25:58.7
26:00.7
26:04.8
26:06.3
26:07.2
26:08.9

8:01
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:17
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:23
8:23
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:27



174
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
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1331 Amber Sopczak
1286 Anna Renner
979 Jasmine Lucas
1544 Kiera Miller
1752 Julia Meacham
1020 Hannah Holtz
988 Emily Thompson
1158 Arefa Motiwala
1148 Chloe Callihan
1732 Nia Themelaras
1365 Hannah Mustard
1634 Anna Emptage
1341 Emily Zepp
1444 Sophie D'Amico
978 Fiona Lariviere
1323 Kendra Peters
1740 Elizabeth Briles
1264 Lillie Sherwood
1774 Maggie Dyer
1768 Daisy Barrie
1447 Natalie Dominy
1467 Caitlyn Mosholder
1684 Emma Lutman
1258 Andrea Munroe
1637 Marina Hanna
1597 Spohia Rolon
1618 Kelsie Kinsey
1641 Juli Louisin
1536 Bridget Haag
1049 Hannah Rimstidt
1091 Zoe Mamais
1718 Amanda Felts
1679 Jessica Hogan
1101 Abby Rudolph
1772 Kelly Cline
1465 Alexandra Mitchell
1676 Grace Gripe
1490 Shianne Barrett
1135 Folu Olujide-Ajibada
1578 Jenna Lubow
1475 Fiona Schade
1638 Emma Hughes
1206 Frances Goodwin
1169 Bruktawit Sileshi
1760 Maddie Sims
1339 Mackenzie Wright
1236 Brianna Rittenour
1770 Lauren Byrne
1744 Patricia Doud
1386 Aubrey Moser
1161 Morgan Raleigh
1225 Lucinda Eckman
1517 Simran Rai
1529 Sherry Zhou
1730 Emily Smith

Hoover

Hil. Davidson
Big Walnut
Pick. Central
Wester. North
Centerville

Big Walnut
Gah. Lincoln
Gah. Lincoln
Wester. Central
Logan

Thom. Worthington
Hoover

Olen. Liberty
Big Walnut
Hoover
Wester. North
Hil. Bradley
Wor. Kilbourne
Wor. Kilbourne
Olen. Liberty
Olen. Liberty
Upper Arlington
Hil. Bradley
Thom. Worthington
Pick. North
Reynoldsburg
Thom. Worthington
Pick. Central
Centerville
Dub. Coffman
Wester. Central
Upper Arlington
Dub. Coffman
Wor. Kilbourne
Olen. Liberty
Upper Arlington
Olen. Orange
Dub. Scioto
Pick. North
Olen. Liberty
Thom. Worthington
Granville

Gabh. Lincoln
Wester. North
Hoover

Del. Hayes
Wor. Kilbourne
Wester. North
Marysville

Gabh. Lincoln
Del. Hayes
Olen. Orange
Olen. Orange
Wester. Central

8:04
7:48
7:32
7:57
7:54
7:44
7:41
7:56
7:49
7:29
7:48
8:13
8:08
7:45
8:18
7:56
8:07
8:07
7:58
8:04
7:45
7:42
8:06
8:07
8:13
7:52
8:10
8:13
8:01
8:18
8:06
7:56
8:06
8:25
8:00
8:10
8:09
7:52
8:03
8:12
8:03
8:14
8:28
7:54
8:05
8:15
7:56
7:50
8:19
8:37
7:49
8:27
8:36
8:36
8:35

16:50
16:33
16:32
16:41
16:54
16:25
16:32
16:50
16:31
16:09
16:33
17:10
16:58
16:54
17:11
17:10
17:03
16:59
17:02
17:17
17:07
17:08
17:11
16:48
17:24
17:25
17:25
17:11
17:12
17:25
17:24
17:05
17:11
17:35
17:41
17:23
17:23
16:17
17:36
17:42
17:22
17:36
18:09
17:27
17:42
17:33
17:53
17:31
17:50
18:10
17:51
18:04
18:23
18:24
18:20

26:11.4
26:14.4
26:18.5
26:21.2
26:25.5
26:26.0
26:30.6
26:32.6
26:34.2
26:34.3
26:36.6
26:45.2
26:46.8
26:47.5
26:48.6
26:49.4
26:50.2
26:51.3
26:52.9
27:00.5
27:06.2
27:06.4
27:08.5
27:09.5
27:14.0
27:14.5
27:18.3
27:22.2
27:23.3
27:26.7
27:33.6
27:34.7
27:45.5
27:46.2
27:48.1
27:49.9
27:51.9
27:52.5
27:54.7
27:54.9
27:56.8
28:00.8
28:06.9
28:07.2
28:07.9
28:14.9
28:18.1
28:26.0
28:28.2
28:35.1
28:35.9
28:42.5
28:45.6
28:46.9
28:53.5

8:27
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:43
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:48
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:54
8:58
8:58
8:59
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:03
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:07
9:08
9:11
9:12
9:14
9:14
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:20



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

147
148

149
150

151

152

153
154
155

156

157

158

159

160

161

1240 Grace Ulicny
986 Allie Snyder
1272 Avery Colman
1120 Brenna Daugherty
1133 Kyra O'Connor
981 Kaylene McGowen
1372 Megan Caltrider
1292 Haleigh Spencer
1089 Brittney Le
1587 Maya Norwood
1362 Logan Leffler
1690 lIsabelle Peterson
1279 Colleen McConnell
1670 Catie Finley
1649 Gayathri Mudigonda
1377 Kay Houser
1223 Faith Crimm
1613 Annie Crafter
1586 Naaila Norgan
1361 Caitlin Hoellrich
1511 Samantha McManus
1540 Trinity Martin
1205 Elyssa Dorman
1504 Juliana Hendez
1617 Bella Hutson-Comeaux
1780 McKenna Oyer
1573 Kendyl James
1671 Sarah Fulwider
1423 Peyton Scott
1110 Wensy Xie
1082 Samantha Hensley
1298 Lexi Arbogast
1224 Harley Devanna
1322 Sara Oakes

Del. Hayes

Big Walnut

Hil. Davidson
Dub. Scioto
Dub. Scioto

Big Walnut
Marysville

Hil. Davidson
Dub. Coffman
Pick. North
Logan

Upper Arlington
Hil. Davidson
Upper Arlington

Thom. Worthington

Marysville

Del. Hayes
Reynoldsburg
Pick. North
Logan

Olen. Orange
Pick. Central
Granville

Olen. Orange
Reynoldsburg
Wor. Kilbourne
Pick. North
Upper Arlington
Miamisburg
Dub. Coffman
Dub. Coffman
Hoover

Del. Hayes
Hoover

8:19
8:23
8:39
8:17
8:23
8:31
8:39
8:38
8:32
8:40
8:29
8:40
8:49
8:35
8:25
8:40
8:50
8:23
8:45
8:00
9:09
9:19
9:23
9:11
10:19
9:01
9:27
8:55
9:21
9:55
9:53
9:48
10:47
11:29

18:02
18:06
18:15
18:13
18:19
18:17
18:37
18:24
18:23
18:16
18:06
18:26
18:45
18:26
19:11
18:44
18:44
18:44
19:10
19:06
19:38
19:40
19:48
19:50
20:55
20:16
20:37
20:16
21:05
21:42
21:24
21:44
23:03

0:49

28:53.7
28:58.8
29:02.7
29:05.2
29:11.4
29:21.0
29:22.0
29:22.1
29:22.9
29:31.2
29:33.5
29:36.3
29:44.1
29:46.1
29:57.5
30:00.3
30:07.8
30:20.3
30:22.6
30:25.7
30:35.0
31:03.3
31:50.8
32:13.3
32:48.4
32:50.7
32:54.0
33:31.9
33:45.2
34:42.3
34:48.4
35:11.6
36:34.7
39:07.0

9:20
9:21
9:23
9:23
9:25
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:36
9:37
9:40
9:41
9:44
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:52
10:02
10:17
10:24
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:49
10:54
11:12
11:14
11:22
11:48
12:38



